AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

June 30, 2020



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 2nd Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Apr-20

111,008
16,502
475
5,028
217

102,497,531
106,930,672
59,795,037
9,824,764
473,689

May-20

111,095
16,487
474
5,041
217

94,594,913
103,884,187
65,848,834
19,401,791
308,092

Jun-20

111,220
16,472
473
5,048
217

113,864,167
112,766,733
69,773,879
28,459,882
142,265



