## AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH THREE MONTHS ENDED

June 30, 2020

PacifiCorp
Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction
For the 2nd Quarter of Calendar Year 2020

Washington Only	Apr-20	May-20	Jun-20
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	111,008	111,095	111,220
Commercial Sales	16,502	16,487	16,472
Industrial Sales	475	474	473
Irrigation Sales	5,028	5,041	5,048
Public Street & Highway Lighting	217	217	217
кwн			
Residential Sales	102,497,531	94,594,913	113,864,167
Commercial Sales	106,930,672	103,884,187	112,766,733
Industrial Sales	59,795,037	65,848,834	69,773,879
Irrigation Sales	9,824,764	19,401,791	28,459,882
Public Street & Highway Lighting	473,689	308,092	142,265